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Moisture Analyzers

MS-70/MX-50
MF-50/ML-50
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MS-70
MX-50
MF-50
ML-50

MS-70
MX-50
MF-50
ML-50

S
measurement time, thanks to fast and uniform heating

High repeatability
With Super Hybrid Sensor (SHS) featured as the weight sensor, ultra accurate moisture content 

Low moisture content measurement

WinCT-Moisture (for MS&MX) for real-time graph displaying

Sodium Tartrate Dihydrate comes as standard for accuracy checking
Sodium Tartrate Dihydrate is a chemical material that has stable moisture content of 15.66%      , 

Calibration of the heater temperature (for MS&MX)
With the temperature calibrator (optional), calibration result can be output in the format that 
conforms to GLP, GMP, ISO

Memory function

Five measurement programs
F
Standard Mode : Just measurement accuracy, HI, MID or LO needs to be set
Automatic Mode : Ends measurement when moisture content changes at a rate less than the set rate

Timer Mode : Continues measurement for a set duration of time (1 60mins.: by 1min, 60 480mins.: by 5mins.)
Manual Mode : STOP button should be pressed to end measurement (Max. heating time: 480mins.)

Selectable Heating Mode
Choose the heating mode from standard, quick, step and ramp heating modes for the most suitable measurement 

Clear and easy-to-see, large VFD display
M
information are clearly displayed

Easy handling of the unit
E

Low maintenance cost assured

(Lamp life 5000 hours)

+0.3
–0.1
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Progress window for heating check
Heating process can be checked through translucent window

Self Check function
Defect check function is available along with temperature control

Quick Reference Card
A convenient operating guide is installed at the bottom of the analyzer

RS-232C Interface
Bi-directional communication with a PC or connects directly to a printer

Conformity to GLP, GMP, GCP and ISO with date/time, ID, calibration 
data and check record outputs
Data output for daily record management

MS

MX

MF

ML

Select the best moisture analyzer 
for your application
–Test with The Best
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Displays moisture rate changes over time in a graph (RsFig)
Displays changes in moisture rate in real time

Measures moisture rate in a minimum time with excellent accuracy
Heats at the highest temperature without changing the physical properties of the 
sample and provides measurements with good repeatability

Automatically determines the most suitable heating conditions 
in a short time (RsTemp)
Automatically changes the heat applied by the set increments and interval time within 
a range of 30°C-200°C. From the moisture rate change over that time can determine 
the most suitable heating temperature in one time measurement  (*Patent pending)

Shows sample data summary
Provides a data summary for the sample with the results of moisture rate change for 
the representative material’s measurement

Calculates measurement data statistics

Determines other changes to the sample material in addition to 
moisture rate
Continuously measures changes to the mass in response to heating temperature and detects other material 
changes besides the moisture rate

-Moisture-MoistureWinCTWinCT
With our WinCT–Moisture software, data measured by the Moisture Analyzers  
can be easily displayed on your computer.

and useful in reducing the time needed for measurement and improving accuracy.
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1. Example of measurement using RsTemp software to determine the heating temperature

2. Example of measurement using RsFig graphic software

Comparison between MS-70 and the KF (Karl Fischer) method
Example of PET plastic pellet measurement

Corn starch Sodium tartrate dihydrate

WinCT–Moisture consists of RsTemp software to determine the heating temperature and RsFig software for graphics.

MS-70

KF method

0.298%

0.307%

 0.0045%

0.0065%

6.8 mins

19.1 mins

Heating temperature  180°C
Test sample                10g
Measurements           5 times

Heating temperature  180°C
Test sample                0.3g
Measurements            5 times

KF method: a way of measuring moisture content through chemical determination.

With PET plastic and other materials, the MS-70 can measure a drop of moisture content of less than 1%. 
Specialist knowledge is not necessary to operate the MS-70, and since measurement occurs quickly no 
harmful waste is produced.

-MoistureWinCT-MoistureWinCT
DO

M
IN

IQ
UE 

DU
TS

CH
ER

 S
AS



Accessories
AD-8127
AX-MX-30
AX-MX-31
AX-MX-32-1
AX-MX-32-2
AX-MX-33

AX-MX-34-120V
AX-MX-34-240V
AX-MX-35

Compact printer
Disposable aluminum pan (100 pcs)
Sample pan (ø85mm × 100 pcs)

30g × 12 pcs)
Halogen lamp for AC100V to 120V
Halogen lamp for AC200V to 240V

AX-MX-36
AX-MX-37
AX-MX-38
AX-MX-39
AX-MX-40
AX-MX-41
AX-MX-42

AX-MX-43
AX-USB-25P

Tweezers (2 pcs)
Spoon (2 pcs)

for Windows)

Compact printer

20 sets

100 data

* MS/ML-ADCC-17-PR11-19501GP

A&D Company, Ltd.
3-23-14 Higashi-Ikebukuro, Toshima-Ku, Tokyo, 170-0013, Japan  Tel: +81 3-5391-6132 Fax: +81 3-5391-1566  www.aandd.jp

A&D Engineering, Inc.
1756 Automation Parkway, San Jose, CA 95131, U.S.A.  Tel: +1 408-263-5333 Fax: +1 408-263-0119

A&D Australasia Pty Ltd.
32 Dew Street, Thebarton, South Australia 5031, Australia  Tel: +61 8-8301-8100 Fax: +61 8-8352-7409

A&D Instruments Ltd.

<German Sales Office>
Hamburger Straße 30, D-22926, Ahrensburg, Germany Tel: +49 4102-459230 Fax: +49 4102-459231

A&D Korea Ltd.
8F Manhattan Bldg., 33, Gukjegeumyung-ro 6-gil, Yeongdeungpo-gu, Seoul, 07331, Korea  Tel: +82 2-780-4101 Fax: +82 2-782-4280

A&D Rus Co., Ltd.
Vereyskaya Str. 17, 121357, Moscow, Russia  Tel: +7 495-937-33-44 Fax: +7 495-937-55-66

A&D Instruments India (P) Ltd.
509 Udyog Vihar Phase V Gurgaon-122 016, Haryana, India  Tel: +91 (124) 471-5555 Fax: +91 (124) 471-5599

MS-70

30-200°C

ML-50

5 sets

30 data

MF-50

51g

50-200°C
10 sets

50 data

WinCT

MX-50

RS-232C

Standard 

Ø85mm 

215(W) × 320(D) ×
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